
 
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

SEGUNDA SETEMBRO 29, 2025. 
Inicio 16:30  

 

1 
$22,000 FM CLM 3UP 1000M (6) 

APROX 16:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 CLAIRE'S DARLING (L) 12/1 Rojas 
123 

2 MADE TO HUSTLE (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 
123 

3 MORETASTIC (L) 9/5 Gallardo 
123 

4 GOOD TO BE TRUGE (L) 6/1 Allen 
123 

5 IRISH VICTORY (L) 4/1 Spieth 
123 

6 FIRST FORAY (L) 5/2 Martinez 
123 

   

2 
$36,000 MD 3UP 1650M (6) 

APROX 16:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 ST. EMILION (L) 5/1 Severino 
121 

2 AUTOMATIC OSCAR (FTL) 6/1 Villa-gomez 
121 

3 ANALYST (L) 10/1 Garcia 
121 

4 AND THATS MY STORY (L) 9/2 Bays 
114 

5 ENGLISH ROCKER (L) 8/5 Gallardo 
121 

6 COASTAL BREEZE (L) 5/2 Poston 
111 

 

3 
$27,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 17:24  D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 FLUID SITUATION (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 
123 

2 KOTYLOS (L) 8/1 Allen 
123 

3 CALL ME LATER (L) 4/1 Martinez 
123 

4 GOTTS GOT IT (L) 10/1 Bays 
116 

5 SAINT GOAR (L) 3/1 Severino 
123 

6 GAVEL (L) 9/2 Gallardo 
123 

7 MR. SQUEAKY WHEELS (L) 6/1 Ayala 
119 

 

4 
$19,000 CLM 3UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 17:51 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 WROTE IN STONE (L) 8/1 Stokes 
123 

2 CON ON THE RUN (L) 7/5 Martinez 
123 

3 DISCO CENTS (L) 9/2 Allen 
123 

4 SHOWTIME BOY (L) 15/1 Severino 
123 

5 VALIANT VICTORIA (L) 5/1 Spieth 
120 

6 GEPARD (L) 8/1 Garcia 
123 

7 SPEEDY HANS (L) 7/2 Camilo 
123 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$20,000 FM CLM 3UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 18:18 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 HIGH TRACK (L) 12/1 Martinez 
123 

2 E M'S TREASUREGIRL (L) 10/1 Camilo 
123 

3 DOROTEA DREAM (L) 3/1 Ayala 
119 

4 LIZZIE BABY (L) 6/1 Gallardo 
119 

5 SPARKLING RUBY (L) 7/2 Spieth 
119 

6 HAUT LES COEURS (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 
119 

7 JOYS OF SUMMER (L) 4/1 Severino 
119 

 

6 
$16,000 CLM 3UP 1300M (9) 

APROX 18:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 DUKE SKYWALKER (L) 20/1 Stokes 
123 

2 RIDLEY PARK (L) 7/2 Gallardo 
123 

3 OUR ETHAN CHARLES (L) 9/2 Allen 
123 

4 TRUTH AND HONESTY (L) 5/1 Severino 
123 

5 LIGHTNING CHARLIE (L) 8/1 Martinez 
123 

6 GENERAL WINSTON (L) 2/1 Spieth 
123 

7 EXTRA MEDIUM (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 
123 

8 CHAMBERS BAY (L) 20/1 Jurado 
123 

9 TONY SMALL (L) 6/1 Rojas 
123 

 

7 
$41,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 19:12 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 VALENTINE BUG (L) 6/1 Tapara 
123 

2 SCHNITTKER (L) 7/2 Spieth 
123 

3 TARSUS WARRIOR (L) 8/5 Gallardo 
123 

4 SHAKIN IT UP LARRY (L) 3/1 Martinez 
123 

5 THORN OF HEARTS  6/1 Rodriguez 
123 

6 HECTOR (L) 6/1 Villa 
123 

 

8 
$16,000 CLM 3UP 1650M (10) 

APROX 19:39 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 MIDNIGHT AMBITION (L) 15/1 Rojas 
125 

2 KANT BEAT THE ROCK (L) 7/2 Martinez W. 
123 

3 GROWTH CAPITAL (L) 6/1 Gallardo 
123 

4 ERLAN (L) 15/1 Delgado 
125 

5 RAPPER ZAPPER (L) 10/1 Montanez 
123 

6 VAN (L) 10/1 Severino 
123 

7 GREY CHARMER (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 
123 

8 BURNING LEAVES (L) 5/2 Martinez G. 
123 

9 SAMARITANO (L) 6/1 Spieth 
123 

10 RONIC (L) 5/1 Villa 
123 

 


